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 Clas. Giocatore Hcp Nazione 1° Giro 2° Giro 3° Giro Totale 
 
 1° CLERICI FILIPPO 0 ITA 70 68 72 210 -6 
 2° PESATI RODOLFO 0 ITA 68 72 73 213 -3 
 3° ILLOUZ FRANCOIS 0 FRA 72 71 72 215 -1 
 4° GRIZOT PASCAL 0 FRA 76 68 74 218 +2 
 5° FALK ANDERS 0 SWE 71 75 73 219 +3 
 6° BANKS CHARLES A. 0 ENG 71 76 73 220 +4 
 GRABAU MARCELLO 0 ITA 72 76 72 220 +4 
 8° NORGAARD BJORN 0 DEN 77 72 74 223 +7 
 KING ANDY 0 ENG 73 74 76 223 +7 
 BORNEMANN KARL 0 IRE 75 76 72 223 +7 
 ENGSTROM THOMAS 0 SWE 73 74 76 223 +7 
 FRANK MARKUS 0 SWI 76 74 73 223 +7 
 13° LAMBERT MARC 0 FRA 72 75 77 224 +8 
 WATTIER FRANCOIS 0 FRA 77 73 74 224 +8 
 HURST CHRIS 0 IRE 74 76 74 224 +8 
 GAUDIANO JORGE 0 MEX 70 78 76 224 +8 
        17° ANTILA THOMAS 0 FIN 79 72 74 225 +9 
 GANDINI ETTORE 0 ITA 78 73 74 225 +9 
 19° RAUTIO RISTO 0 FIN 77 72 77 226 +10 
 REITER HANS-GUNTER 0 GER 78 73 75 226 +10 
 LANG FEDERICO 0 ITA 75 76 75 226 +10 
 22° KONRAD HELMUT 0 AUT 78 75 74 227 +11 
 VAUHKONEN ARI 0 FIN 75 73 79 227 +11 
 DOMIN CHRISTIAN 0 GER 77 73 77 227 +11 
 AIRAGA GIANNI 0 ITA 75 73 79 227 +11 
 ERIKSSON ULF 0 SWE 72 78 77 227 +11 
 27° DUEHOLM IVAN 0 DEN 78 74 76 228 +12 
 28° BARKER RICHARD S. 0 ENG 78 77 74 229 +13 
 ROPER ROGER 0 ENG 78 74 77 229 +13 
 BROSS MANFRED 0 GER 78 76 75 229 +13 
 TOLLEFSEN TOM ARNE 0 NOR 84 73 72 229 +13 
 AEBERHARD RETO 0 SWI 77 77 75 229 +13 
 REICH ARTHUR 0 SWI 77 74 78 229 +13 
 34° KRIEGER THOMAS 0 GER 76 79 75 230 +14 
 SOMMER CHRISTIAN 0 GER 80 74 76 230 +14 
 ZAGATO LUCA 0 ITA 78 76 76 230 +14 
 ESCAURIAZA GONZAGA 0 SPA 76 79 75 230 +14 
 ESPANA IGNACIO 0 SPA 81 74 75 230 +14 
 39° BAUER KARL 0 AUT 83 74 74 231 +15 
 ORDNUNG MIKULAUS 0 CZE 78 74 79 231 +15 
 MAW ANDREW 0 ENG 78 74 79 231 +15 
 SACHS STEFAN 0 GER 79 75 77 231 +15 
 LINNEFELL LENNART 0 SWE 77 75 79 231 +15 
 44° COMBEY JEAN LOUIS 0 FRA 80 76 76 232 +16 
 45° DOWNING BARRY 0 ENG 80 75 78 233 +17 
 MUHLFEIT CLAUS 0 GER 78 75 80 233 +17 
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 VILLA MARCO 0 ITA 77 80 76 233 +17 
 RAMPONE CARLO 0 SWI 79 75 79 233 +17 
 49° STEENSELS BRUNO 0 BEL 76 75 83 234 +18 
 MCKENZIE IAIN 0 ENG 83 73 78 234 +18 
 SCHLUMBERGER EMMANUEL 0 FRA 79 77 78 234 +18 
 MULLER HANS-IMMO 0 GER 79 78 77 234 +18 
 SPATH ELMAR 0 GER 83 76 75 234 +18 
 ANDERSSON MATS 0 SWE 79 75 80 234 +18 
 STUTZ BERNARD 0 SWI 80 77 77 234 +18 
 56° BABICKY ALAN 0 CZE 79 73 83 235 +19 
 GRAY TREVOR A. 0 ENG 81 77 77 235 +19 
 KOSTIAINEN REIJO 0 FIN 77 76 82 235 +19 
 WITTE DAVID 0 GER 80 79 76 235 +19 
 ANDERSSON STAFFAN 0 SWE 76 79 80 235 +19 
 SJOSTEDT PONTUS 0 SWE 82 73 80 235 +19 
 62° QUICKNER JOHANN 0 AUT 79 80 77 236 +20 
 TIK STEFAN 0 AUT 81 75 80 236 +20 
 JONES MICHAEL G. 0 ENG 78 81 77 236 +20 
 SMOLANDER OSSI 0 FIN 79 79 78 236 +20 
 NATALI FRANCOIS 0 FRA 76 76 84 236 +20 
 67° GLOVER IAN 0 ENG 77 82 78 237 +21 
 RIGAS DENIS 0 GRE 83 77 77 237 +21 
 GNALDUCCI MARCO 0 ITA 79 79 79 237 +21 
 LOMBARDINI CELSO 0 ITA 82 77 78 237 +21 
 BURKHARD PAUL 0 SWI 80 75 82 237 +21 
 72° HUBEL MARK G. 0 AUT 80 75 83 238 +22 
 SCAVINI MARTINO 0 ITA 80 77 81 238 +22 
 ISBERG BJORN W. 0 SWE 78 79 81 238 +22 
 75° FLEMMING HANSEN LARS 0 DEN 75 84 80 239 +23 
 HEST JESPER 0 DEN 81 79 79 239 +23 
 MOIR COLIN 0 ENG 80 79 80 239 +23 
 ENBERG KARI 0 FIN 82 77 80 239 +23 
 79° PICHLER HERMANN 0 AUT 81 78 81 240 +24 
 STOKES MARK 0 ENG 83 75 82 240 +24 
 KALLINEN MARKO 0 FIN 78 80 82 240 +24 
 RACCAGNI GIORGIO 0 ITA 78 78 84 240 +24 
 83° RODEL MANFRED 0 GER 82 75 84 241 +25 
 PURA THOMAS R. 0 USA 80 78 83 241 +25 
 85° CLERICI PAOLO 0 ITA 82 78 82 242 +26 
 86° WALLNER GUIDO 0 AUT 81 77 85 243 +27 
 87° DOPPELHOFER JOSEF 0 AUT 80 79 85 244 +28 
 SCHWEIGER FRIEDRICH 0 AUT 79 79 86 244 +28 
 89° GAVIOLI MARCO 0 ITA 78 77 RIT RIT 
 EBERT ANDREAS 0 GER 81 78 N.P. N.P. 
 VENTO LORIS 0 ITA 81 78 N.P. N.P. 
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 1° CLERICI FILIPPO 0 70 68 138 -6 
 2° PESATI RODOLFO 0 68 72 140 -4 
 3° ILLOUZ FRANCOIS 0 72 71 143 -1 
 4° GRIZOT PASCAL 0 76 68 144 Par 
 5° FALK ANDERS 0 71 75 146 +2 
 6° ENGSTROM THOMAS 0 73 74 147 +3 
 KING ANDY 0 73 74 147 +3 
 BANKS CHARLES A. 0 71 76 147 +3 
 LAMBERT MARC 0 72 75 147 +3 
 10° VAUHKONEN ARI 0 75 73 148 +4 
 AIRAGA GIANNI 0 75 73 148 +4 
 GAUDIANO JORGE 0 70 78 148 +4 
 GRABAU MARCELLO 0 72 76 148 +4 
 14° NORGAARD BJORN 0 77 72 149 +5 
 RAUTIO RISTO 0 77 72 149 +5 
 16° FRANK MARKUS 0 76 74 150 +6 
 ERIKSSON ULF 0 72 78 150 +6 
 WATTIER FRANCOIS 0 77 73 150 +6 
 HURST CHRIS 0 74 76 150 +6 
 DOMIN CHRISTIAN 0 77 73 150 +6 
 21° LANG FEDERICO 0 75 76 151 +7 
 STEENSELS BRUNO 0 76 75 151 +7 
 ANTILA THOMAS 0 79 72 151 +7 
 GANDINI ETTORE 0 78 73 151 +7 
 REITER HANS-GUNTER 0 78 73 151 +7 
 BORNEMANN KARL 0 75 76 151 +7 
 REICH ARTHUR 0 77 74 151 +7 
 28° ORDNUNG MIKULAUS 0 78 74 152 +8 
 NATALI FRANCOIS 0 76 76 152 +8 
 MAW ANDREW 0 78 74 152 +8 
 LINNEFELL LENNART 0 77 75 152 +8 
 ROPER ROGER 0 78 74 152 +8 
 DUEHOLM IVAN 0 78 74 152 +8 
 BABICKY ALAN 0 79 73 152 +8 
 35° KOSTIAINEN REIJO 0 77 76 153 +9 
 MUHLFEIT CLAUS 0 78 75 153 +9 
 KONRAD HELMUT 0 78 75 153 +9 
 38° BROSS MANFRED 0 78 76 154 +10 
 ZAGATO LUCA 0 78 76 154 +10 
 ANDERSSON MATS 0 79 75 154 +10 
 AEBERHARD RETO 0 77 77 154 +10 
 SOMMER CHRISTIAN 0 80 74 154 +10 
 SACHS STEFAN 0 79 75 154 +10 
 RAMPONE CARLO 0 79 75 154 +10 
 45° BURKHARD PAUL 0 80 75 155 +11 
 DOWNING BARRY 0 80 75 155 +11 
 ESCAURIAZA GONZAGA 0 76 79 155 +11 
 SJOSTEDT PONTUS 0 82 73 155 +11 
 HUBEL MARK G. 0 80 75 155 +11 
 KRIEGER THOMAS 0 76 79 155 +11 
 GAVIOLI MARCO 0 78 77 155 +11 
 BARKER RICHARD S. 0 78 77 155 +11 
 ANDERSSON STAFFAN 0 76 79 155 +11 
 ESPANA IGNACIO 0 81 74 155 +11 
 55° MCKENZIE IAIN 0 83 73 156 +12 
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 RACCAGNI GIORGIO 0 78 78 156 +12 
 TIK STEFAN 0 81 75 156 +12 
 COMBEY JEAN LOUIS 0 80 76 156 +12 
 SCHLUMBERGER EMMANUEL 0 79 77 156 +12 
 60° RODEL MANFRED 0 82 75 157 +13 
 STUTZ BERNARD 0 80 77 157 +13 
 ISBERG BJORN W. 0 78 79 157 +13 
 SCAVINI MARTINO 0 80 77 157 +13 
 BAUER KARL 0 83 74 157 +13 
 MULLER HANS-IMMO 0 79 78 157 +13 
 TOLLEFSEN TOM ARNE 0 84 73 157 +13 
 VILLA MARCO 0 77 80 157 +13 
 68° GRAY TREVOR A. 0 81 77 158 +14 
 SMOLANDER OSSI 0 79 79 158 +14 
 SCHWEIGER FRIEDRICH 0 79 79 158 +14 
 STOKES MARK 0 83 75 158 +14 
 GNALDUCCI MARCO 0 79 79 158 +14 
 WALLNER GUIDO 0 81 77 158 +14 
 PURA THOMAS R. 0 80 78 158 +14 
 KALLINEN MARKO 0 78 80 158 +14 
 76° VENTO LORIS 0 81 78 159 +15 
 JONES MICHAEL G. 0 78 81 159 +15 
 DOPPELHOFER JOSEF 0 80 79 159 +15 
 ENBERG KARI 0 82 77 159 +15 
 MOIR COLIN 0 80 79 159 +15 
 WITTE DAVID 0 80 79 159 +15 
 QUICKNER JOHANN 0 79 80 159 +15 
 SPATH ELMAR 0 83 76 159 +15 
 GLOVER IAN 0 77 82 159 +15 
 LOMBARDINI CELSO 0 82 77 159 +15 
 FLEMMING HANSEN LARS 0 75 84 159 +15 
 EBERT ANDREAS 0 81 78 159 +15 
 PICHLER HERMANN 0 81 78 159 +15 
 89° HEST JESPER 0 81 79 160 +16 
 CLERICI PAOLO 0 82 78 160 +16 
 RIGAS DENIS 0 83 77 160 +16 
92°SEIDL HELMUT 0 81 80 161 +17 
 WINGE PER-ANDERS 0 77 84 161 +17 
 VONLANTHEN ERWIN 0 79 82 161 +17 
 STROBL GERHARD 0 81 80 161 +17 
 LONGARI GIOVANNI 0 81 80 161 +17 
 BAIRD RICHARD J.B. 0 78 83 161 +17 
 FIORI FILIPPO 0 80 81 161 +17 
 PISA GIAMBATTISTA 0 79 82 161 +17 
 HJELTE MIKAEL 0 78 83 161 +17 
 101° WENSLEY NIGEL S 0 82 80 162 +18 
 BAUMANN ANDREAS 0 81 81 162 +18 
 JENSEN TONY 0 83 79 162 +18 
 PODSCHADLY MARK 0 85 77 162 +18 
 BECKER KARSTEN 0 82 80 162 +18 
 MERGNER HANS-JURGEN 0 77 85 162 +18 
 NIELSEN SOREN B. 0 79 83 162 +18 
 PUETZ MARKUS 0 80 82 162 +18 
 BOLGE' MASSIMO 0 79 83 162 +18 
 110° NIEDER HANS-JOACHIM 0 86 77 163 +19 
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 POMPEI MAURO 0 83 80 163 +19 
 KNAPPEN CHRISTOF 0 85 78 163 +19 
 MARTIN PHILIPPE 0 84 79 163 +19 
 KARAGIANNIS KOSTANTINOS 0 83 80 163 +19 
 SOUSA E MELO JOSE 0 84 79 163 +19 
 116° WINKLER MICHAEL 0 82 82 164 +20 
 AMHOFF FRANK 0 83 81 164 +20 
 CHITARIN ALBERTO 0 80 84 164 +20 
 MAYER ROLAND 0 83 81 164 +20 
 MAY STEPHEN 0 85 79 164 +20 
 MALINEN JAAKKO OLAVI 0 81 83 164 +20 
 ALGKVIST BJORN 0 79 85 164 +20 
 GRASS MARCEL 0 84 80 164 +20 
 124° HOFFMANN GEORG 0 81 84 165 +21 
 BABNIK MIRAN 0 82 83 165 +21 
 126° VOTRUBA RADEK 0 81 85 166 +22 
 WINKELVOSS KAI 0 86 80 166 +22 
 CORBELLINI ANDREA 0 86 80 166 +22 
 HANSEN PAUL 0 83 83 166 +22 
 130° STIRN MARKO 0 87 80 167 +23 
 GOJ FEDERICO 0 86 81 167 +23 
 KLEIN PETER 0 84 83 167 +23 
 MARKDALEN DAN 0 79 88 167 +23 
 134° OSING CHRISTOPH 0 84 84 168 +24 
 LAURITSEN SOREN 0 82 86 168 +24 
 PESSANHA PEDRO 0 88 80 168 +24 
 137° PISEK MARJAN 0 88 81 169 +25 
 138° HAKL LUBOS 0 85 85 170 +26 
 CERUTTI GIOVANNI 0 88 82 170 +26 
 140° SCHMIDT MAIT 0 88 83 171 +27 
 141° LONGARI MARCO 0 92 80 172 +28 
 142° GOJCIC FRANC 0 85 88 173 +29 
 143° NELITZ MANFRED 0 93 82 175 +31 
 144° SAUTER MICHAEL 0 87 89 176 +32 
 145° GREGERS PETERSEN CLAUS 0 94 84 178 +34 
 146° BOURNE PAUL WILLIAM 0 86 93 179 +35 
 147° CLARK GEORGE M. 0 93 88 181 +37 
 148° PALM MARKO 0 94 88 182 +38 
 149° ALBACK THOMAS 0 93 94 187 +43 
 150° COAN RICHARD M. 0 77 RIT RIT 
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 1° PESATI RODOLFO 0 68 -4 
 2° GAUDIANO JORGE 0 70 -2 
 3° GRABAU MARCELLO 0 72 Par 
 4° FLEMMING HANSEN LARS 0 75 +3 
 5° ANDERSSON STAFFAN 0 76 +4 
 6° DOMIN CHRISTIAN 0 77 +5 
 VILLA MARCO 0 77 +5 
 REICH ARTHUR 0 77 +5 
 9° BARKER RICHARD S. 0 78 +6 
 KALLINEN MARKO 0 78 +6 
 HJELTE MIKAEL 0 78 +6 
 12° SCHLUMBERGER EMMANUEL 0 79 +7 
 BOLGE' MASSIMO 0 79 +7 
 PISA GIAMBATTISTA 0 79 +7 
 ALGKVIST BJORN 0 79 +7 
 MARKDALEN DAN 0 79 +7 
 RAMPONE CARLO 0 79 +7 
 18° COMBEY JEAN LOUIS 0 80 +8 
 PURA THOMAS R. 0 80 +8 
 20° PICHLER HERMANN 0 81 +9 
 TIK STEFAN 0 81 +9 
 MALINEN JAAKKO OLAVI 0 81 +9 
 EBERT ANDREAS 0 81 +9 
 ESPANA IGNACIO 0 81 +9 
 25° BABNIK MIRAN 0 82 +10 
 26° HANSEN PAUL 0 83 +11 
 KARAGIANNIS KOSTANTINOS 0 83 +11 
 RIGAS DENIS 0 83 +11 
 29° MARTIN PHILIPPE 0 84 +12 
 TOLLEFSEN TOM ARNE 0 84 +12 
 SOUSA E MELO JOSE 0 84 +12 
 GRASS MARCEL 0 84 +12 
 33° KNAPPEN CHRISTOF 0 85 +13 
 MAY STEPHEN 0 85 +13 
 35° CORBELLINI ANDREA 0 86 +14 
 36° PESSANHA PEDRO 0 88 +16 
 37° LONGARI MARCO 0 92 +20 
 38° ALBACK THOMAS 0 93 +21 
 39° CLERICI FILIPPO 0 70 -2 
 40° ILLOUZ FRANCOIS 0 72 Par 
 41° GRIZOT PASCAL 0 76 +4 
 42° FALK ANDERS 0 71 -1 
 43° ENGSTROM THOMAS 0 73 +1 
 KING ANDY 0 73 +1 
 BANKS CHARLES A. 0 71 -1 
 LAMBERT MARC 0 72 Par 
 47° VAUHKONEN ARI 0 75 +3 
 AIRAGA GIANNI 0 75 +3 
 49° NORGAARD BJORN 0 77 +5 
 RAUTIO RISTO 0 77 +5 
 51° FRANK MARKUS 0 76 +4 
 ERIKSSON ULF 0 72 Par 
 WATTIER FRANCOIS 0 77 +5 
 HURST CHRIS 0 74 +2 
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 55° LANG FEDERICO 0 75 +3 
 STEENSELS BRUNO 0 76 +4 
 ANTILA THOMAS 0 79 +7 
 GANDINI ETTORE 0 78 +6 
 REITER HANS-GUNTER 0 78 +6 
 BORNEMANN KARL 0 75 +3 
 61° ORDNUNG MIKULAUS 0 78 +6 
 NATALI FRANCOIS 0 76 +4 
 MAW ANDREW 0 78 +6 
 LINNEFELL LENNART 0 77 +5 
 ROPER ROGER 0 78 +6 
 DUEHOLM IVAN 0 78 +6 
 BABICKY ALAN 0 79 +7 
 68° KOSTIAINEN REIJO 0 77 +5 
 MUHLFEIT CLAUS 0 78 +6 
 KONRAD HELMUT 0 78 +6 
 71° BROSS MANFRED 0 78 +6 
 ZAGATO LUCA 0 78 +6 
 ANDERSSON MATS 0 79 +7 
 AEBERHARD RETO 0 77 +5 
 SOMMER CHRISTIAN 0 80 +8 
 SACHS STEFAN 0 79 +7 
 77° BURKHARD PAUL 0 80 +8 
 DOWNING BARRY 0 80 +8 
 ESCAURIAZA GONZAGA 0 76 +4 
 SJOSTEDT PONTUS 0 82 +10 
 HUBEL MARK G. 0 80 +8 
 KRIEGER THOMAS 0 76 +4 
 GAVIOLI MARCO 0 78 +6 
 84° MCKENZIE IAIN 0 83 +11 
 RACCAGNI GIORGIO 0 78 +6 
 86° RODEL MANFRED 0 82 +10 
 STUTZ BERNARD 0 80 +8 
 ISBERG BJORN W. 0 78 +6 
 SCAVINI MARTINO 0 80 +8 
 BAUER KARL 0 83 +11 
 MULLER HANS-IMMO 0 79 +7 
 92° GRAY TREVOR A. 0 81 +9 
 SMOLANDER OSSI 0 79 +7 
 SCHWEIGER FRIEDRICH 0 79 +7 
 STOKES MARK 0 83 +11 
 GNALDUCCI MARCO 0 79 +7 
 WALLNER GUIDO 0 81 +9 
 98° VENTO LORIS 0 81 +9 
 JONES MICHAEL G. 0 78 +6 
 DOPPELHOFER JOSEF 0 80 +8 
 ENBERG KARI 0 82 +10 
 MOIR COLIN 0 80 +8 
 WITTE DAVID 0 80 +8 
 QUICKNER JOHANN 0 79 +7 
 SPATH ELMAR 0 83 +11 
 GLOVER IAN 0 77 +5 
 LOMBARDINI CELSO 0 82 +10 
 108° HEST JESPER 0 81 +9 
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 CLERICI PAOLO 0 82 +10 
 110° SEIDL HELMUT 0 81 +9 
 WINGE PER-ANDERS 0 77 +5 
 VONLANTHEN ERWIN 0 79 +7 
 STROBL GERHARD 0 81 +9 
 LONGARI GIOVANNI 0 81 +9 
 BAIRD RICHARD J.B. 0 78 +6 
 FIORI FILIPPO 0 80 +8 
 117° WENSLEY NIGEL S 0 82 +10 
 BAUMANN ANDREAS 0 81 +9 
 JENSEN TONY 0 83 +11 
 PODSCHADLY MARK 0 85 +13 
 BECKER KARSTEN 0 82 +10 
 MERGNER HANS-JURGEN 0 77 +5 
 NIELSEN SOREN B. 0 79 +7 
 PUETZ MARKUS 0 80 +8 
 125° NIEDER HANS-JOACHIM 0 86 +14 
 POMPEI MAURO 0 83 +11 
 127° WINKLER MICHAEL 0 82 +10 
 AMHOFF FRANK 0 83 +11 
 CHITARIN ALBERTO 0 80 +8 
 MAYER ROLAND 0 83 +11 
 131° HOFFMANN GEORG 0 81 +9 
 132° VOTRUBA RADEK 0 81 +9 
 WINKELVOSS KAI 0 86 +14 
 134° STIRN MARKO 0 87 +15 
 GOJ FEDERICO 0 86 +14 
 KLEIN PETER 0 84 +12 
 137° OSING CHRISTOPH 0 84 +12 
 LAURITSEN SOREN 0 82 +10 
 139° PISEK MARJAN 0 88 +16 
 140° HAKL LUBOS 0 85 +13 
 CERUTTI GIOVANNI 0 88 +16 
 142° SCHMIDT MAIT 0 88 +16 
 143° GOJCIC FRANC 0 85 +13 
 144° NELITZ MANFRED 0 93 +21 
 145° SAUTER MICHAEL 0 87 +15 
 146° GREGERS PETERSEN CLAUS 0 94 +22 
 147° BOURNE PAUL WILLIAM 0 86 +14 
 148° CLARK GEORGE M. 0 93 +21 
 149° PALM MARKO 0 94 +22 
 150° COAN RICHARD M. 0 78 +5 
 
 


